 world class water monitoring series 50
5500  SSeerriieess  FF//LL  FFllooww  MMeetteerr
ffoorr  ooppeenn  cchhaannnneellss
DDaattaa  SShheeeett
50Series  F/L  – technical data Sheet Page 1
MAIN CHARACTERISTICS
• Flow and temperature measurement on open channels with ultrasound or radar or piezo
4-20mA probe (Temperature only with ultrasonic sensors)

DDaattaa  SShheeeett
50Series  F/L  – technical data Sheet Page 6
� Order codes for 50Series F/L Analyzers
97P0610000A 50Series F/L Dig. plug&play analyser Flow Modbus Panel 220V
97P0610003A 50Series F/L Dig. plug&play analyser Flow Modbus Panel 24Vac
97P0610010A 50Series F/L Dig. plug&play analyser flow Modbus Wall 220V
97P0610013A 50Series F/L Dig. plug&play analyser flow Modbus Wall 24Vac
97P0610100A 50Series F/L Dig. plug&play analyser Flow Profibus Panel 220V
97P0610103A 50Series F/L Dig. plug&play analyser Flow Profibus Panel 24Vac
97P0610110A 50Series F/L Dig. plug&play analyser Flow Profibus Wall 220V
97P0610113A 50Series F/L Dig. plug&play analyser Flow Profibus Wall 24Vac
97P0610210A 50Series F/L Dig. plug&play analyser Flow Ethernet Wall 220V
CHEMITEC s.r.l.
Via Isaac Newton 28 - 50018 Scandicci (FI)
Tel. +39 055 7576801 fax +39 055 756697
Web site: www.chemitec.it E-mail: sales@chemitec.it